## **ROLINE Fiber Optic Keystone Jack, SC Simplex, Multimode, OM2**

**Product No.** 21.17.0053

**Manufacturer** ROLINE

**Manufacturer No.** 21.17.0053

**EAN (single piece)** 7630049633179







- ROLINE quality keystone adapter for fiber optic cabling
- 1x SC / 1x SC socket
- For installation in fiber optic front plates or for extending fiber optic jumper cables
- High quality plastic housing with keystone format
- Sleeve of the ferrule made of ceramics
- For Singlemode fiber optic jumper cables

Technical specifications	
Manufacturer	ROLINE
Product group	Connection technology FO
Product type	Connectors
Colour	black
Fibre section	Multi mode 50/125μm OM2
Weight	4.6 g
Height of packaging (single piece)	20 mm
Width of packaging (single piece)	20 mm

Depth of packaging (single piece)	30 mm
Package weight (single piece)	0.005 kg